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LANGUAGES ATTORNEY

BENGALI Sreelekha C. Amoruso

Amoruso & Amoruso, LLP

800 Westchester Avenue, Suite S-320
Rye Brook, New York 10573
914-253-9255

Fax: 914-253-9162
sreelekha@amorusolaw.com

Deepankar Mukerji

Keane & Beane, P.C.

445 Hamilton Avenue, Suite 1500
White Plains, New York 10601
914-946-4777 ext 353

Fax: 914-946-6868

BOSNIAN Artem Djukic

Kuhn and O’Toole, LLP

One Edwater Plaza, STE 206
Staten Island, New yOrk 10305
718-720-3900
adjukic@kuhn-otoole.com

CANTONESE Yan Lian Kuang-Maoga

Ronald Fatoullah & Associates
425 Northern Boulevard, Suite #20
Great Neck, New York 11021
516-466-4422

Fax: 516-466-2219
Ikuang@fatoullahlaw.com

Joseph Yau

The Law Office of Joseph Yau, PLLC
210 Canal Street #301

New York NY 10013

347-788-8304

Fax: 866-278-3867



mailto:sreelekha@amorusolaw.com
mailto:adjukic@kuhn-otoole.com
mailto:lkuang@fatoullahlaw.com

CANTONESE cont’d

Pauline Yeung-Ha
Grimaldi & Yeung LLP
9201 4th Avenue, 6th Floor
Brooklyn, New York 11209
718-238-6960

Fax: 718-238-3091
pyeung@gylawny.com

FRENCH

Sreelekha C. Amoruso

Amoruso & Amoruso, LLP

800 Westchester Avenue, Suite S-320
Rye Brook, New York 10573
914-253-9255

Fax: 914-253-9162
sreelekha@amorusolaw.com

David A. Cutner
Lamson & Cutner, P.C.
9 East 40th Street

New York, NY 10016
212-447-8690

Fax 212-447-8691

Jennifer Fowler

185 Fenimore Road

New Rochelle, New York 10804
914-654-8500

Penny B. Kassel

Penny B. Kassel, P.C.

100 Ring Road, Suite 108
Garden City, NY 11530
516-294-8300

Fax: 516-294-9291
pkassel@kassellawfirm.com

Rajpattie Persaud

Place du Canada

1010 de la Gauchetiere, Suite 1020
Montreal, Quebec, H3B 2N2
514-878-1011

Fax: 514-878-9195
Rajpattieg8@hotmail.com



mailto:pyeung@gylawny.com
mailto:sreelekha@amorusolaw.com
mailto:pkassel@kassellawfirm.com
mailto:Rajpattieg8@hotmail.com

FRENCH cont’d

Fran Peterson

Fran Peterson, P.C.

15 Oaks Hunt Road
Great Neck, NY 11020
516-482-1214

Fax: 516-466-4680
franpl4@verizon.net

Joan Robert

Kassoff, Robert & Lerner LLP

100 Merrick Road, Suite 508W
Rockville Centre New York 11570
516-766-7700
joanlenrob@aol.com

GERMAN

Artem Djukic

Kuhn and O’Toole, LLP

One Edgewater Plaza, STE 206
Staten Island, New York 10305
718-720-3900
adjukic@kuhn-otoole.com

Barbara James

Harris Beach PLLC

99 Garnsey Rd.

Pittsford, NY 14534
585-419-8618

Fax 585-419-8811
bjames@harrisbeach.com

GREEK

Constantina Papageorgiou
Visnick McGovern Milizio LLP
3000 Marcus Avenue, STE 1E9
Lake Success, NY 11042
516-437-4385 ext 141
cpapageorgiou@vmmlegal.com

HAITIAN CREOLE

Alberthe Bernier

Karol, Hausman & Sosnik

600 Old Country Road

Garden City, NY 11530

(516) 745-0066 or (917) 304-1803
alberthebernier@yahoo.com



mailto:franp14@verizon.net
mailto:joanlenrob@aol.com
mailto:adjukic@kuhn-otoole.com
mailto:bjames@harrisbeach.com
mailto:cpapageorgiou@vmmlegal.com
mailto:alberthebernier@yahoo.com

HEBREW

Howard M. Adelsberg

Law Offices of Howard M. Adelsberg
445 Central Avenue, Suite 306
Cedarhurst, New York 11516

516- 569-6930

Fax: 516-569-6935

Email: HAdelsberg@lawofhma.com

Charles Bryan Baron

Vincent J. Russo & Associates, P.C.
1600 Stewart Avenue, Suite 300
Westbury, New York 11590
516-683-1717 x2160
cbaron@vjrussolaw.com

Aytan Y. Bellin

Bellin & Associates LLC

85 Miles Avenue

White Plains, New York 10606
914-358-5345

Fax: 212-571-0284
Avytan.Bellin@bellinlaw.com

Sharon Kovacs Gruer

Sharon Kovacs Gruer, P.C.

1010 Northern Boulevard, Suite 302
Great Neck, New York 11021
516-487-5400

Fax: 516-466-3863
skalaw@optonline.net

ITALIAN

Lisa Blaustein

Blaustein & D’ Ambria

50 Charles Lindbergh Boulevard
Uniondale, New York 11553
516-229-2756

Anthony J. Enea

Enea, Scanlan & Sirignano, LLP
245 Main Street

White Plains, New York 10601
914-948-1500

Fax: 914-948-9316



mailto:Info@lawofhma.com
mailto:cbaron@vjrussolaw.com
mailto:Aytan.Bellin@bellinlaw.com
mailto:skglaw@optonline.net

ITALIAN con’td

Giovanni P. Silvagni
Silvagni & Como, PLLC
172 Gravesend Neck Road
Brooklyn, NY 11223
718-928-3355
Silvagg72@gmail.com

JAPANESE

Philip Katz

Fink & Katz, PLLC

40 Exchange Place, Suite 2010
New York, NY 10005
212-385-1373
philkatz@finkkatz.com

KOREAN

Tae Ethan Choi

Pfeifer & Choi PLLC

90 Merrick Avenue, Suite106
East Meadow, NY 11554
212-696-1200

Fax: 516-977-3977
echoi@elderlawny.com

Richard K. Kim

Kiss Products, Inc.

57 Seaview Boulevard

Port Washington, New York 11050
516-625-9292

Fax: 516-299-5282
cfo@kissusa.com

MANDARIN

Yan Lian Kuang-Maoga

Ronald Fatoullah & Associates
425 Northern Boulevard, Suite #20
Great Neck, New York 11021
516-466-4422

Fax: 516-466-2219
Ikuang@fatoullahlaw.com

M. Kathleen Lynn

Attorney at Law

P.O. Box 544

Fayetteville, New York 13066
315-329-0349



mailto:Silvagg72@gmail.com
mailto:philkatz@finkkatz.com
mailto:echoi@elderlawny.com
mailto:cfo@kissusa.com
mailto:lkuang@fatoullahlaw.com

MANDARIN con’td

Weiwei Sun

The Piede Law Firm

1100 Long Pond Road #214
Rochester, New York 14626
404-668-7274
wsun@piedelaw.com

Elizabeth P. Wang

The Wang Law Firm, LLC

11 Market Street

PO Box 1871

Poughkeepsie, New York 12601
845-486-0061

Fax: 845-486-7782
eliz.wang05@gmail.com

Joseph Yau

The Law Office of Joseph Yau, PLLC
210 Canal Street #301

New York NY 10013

347-788-8304

Fax: 866-278-3867

Pauline Yeung-Ha
Grimaldi & Yeung LLP
9201 4th Avenue, 6th Floor
Brooklyn, New York 11209
718-238-6960

Fax: 718-238-3091

pyeung@aylawny.com

POLISH

Joanna Gwozdz

Connors & Sullivan, PLLC
7408 Fifth Avenue - Suite 2
Brooklyn, NY 11209
718-238-6500

Fax: 718-238-2616

joanna.gwozdz@connorsandsullivan.com

Offices also in Astoria, Bayside, Manhattan

& Middle Village



mailto:wsun@piedelaw.com
mailto:eliz.wang05@gmail.com
mailto:pyeung@gylawny.com
mailto:joanna.gwozdz@connorsandsullivan.com

RUSSIAN

Irina A. Karlova

Feldman, Kramer & Monaco, P.C

330 Vanderbilt Motor Parkway, 4" floor,
Hauppauge, New York 11788
631-231-1450 ext. 330
ikarlova@fkmlaw.com

Regina Kiperman

Grimaldi & Yeung LLP
9201 4th Avenue, 6th Floor
Brooklyn, New York 11209
718-238-6960

Fax: 718-238-3091
rkiperman@gylawny.com

Gary Melamed

Grimaldi & Yeung LLP
9201 4th Avenue, 6th Floor
Brooklyn, New York 11209
718-238-6960

Fax: 718-238-3091
gmelamed@gylawny.com

Marina O’Neill

Vergilis, Stenger, Roberts, Davis &
Diamond, LLP

1136 Route 9

Wappingers Falls, New York 12590
845-298-2000

moneill@vsrp.com

Yana Pechersky

Feldman, Pechersky & Krishtul, PLLC
1599 East 15" Street, 4" FI,

Brooklyn, New York 11230
718-618-9000

yanap@fpklegal.com

Olga Ruh

4 Fairview Avenue

Port Washington, New York 11050
516-205-2642

516-883-6370

olgaruh@yahoo.com



mailto:ikarlova@fkmlaw.com
mailto:rkiperman@gylawny.com
mailto:gmelamed@gylawny.com
mailto:moneill@vsrp.com
mailto:yanap@fpklegal.com
mailto:olgaruh@yahoo.com

SERBO-CROATIAN

Artem Djukic

Kuhn and O’Toole, LLP

One Edgewater Plaza, STE 206
Staten Island, NY 10305
718-720-3900
adjukic@kuhn-otoole.com

SPANISH

Sreelekha C. Amoruso

Amoruso & Amoruso, LLP

800 Westchester Avenue, Suite S-320
Rye Brook, New York 10573
914-253-9255

Fax: 914-253-9162
sreelekha@amorusolaw.com

John Bigler

The Law Office of John M. Bigler
1421 Wantagh Avenue

Wantagh, New York 11793
516-409-6565
1-888-ELDERLAW

Jennifer Fowler

185 Fenimore Road

New Rochelle, New York 10804
914-654-8500

Vivian Garrastegui

Schneider & Garrastegui PLLC

4230 Hempstead Turnpike, Suite 104
Bethpage, New York 11714
516-483-4112

Fax: 516-485-4363

Elizabeth Lambert Gullo
Tully & Winkelman, PC
150 Broadhollow Road
Melville, NY 11747
631-4242800
liz@elderlawpro



mailto:adjukic@kuhn-otoole.com
mailto:sreelekha@amorusolaw.com

SPANISH cont’d

Cristina Prieto Maroney

Maroney Associates, PLLC

445 Broad Hollow Road, Suite 25
Melville, New York 11747
866-994-2025

Fax: 516-908-5007

Teresa Marrero

380 Rector Place, Suite 11B
New York, NY 10280
212-945-0280

Fax: 212-945-0280
tmarrero60@gmail.com

Michelle McSweeney

Law Offices of Ann M. Carrozza
213-38 40 Avenue

Bayside, New York 11361
718-224-4746

Offices also in Glen Cove and
Port Jefferson

Paul G. Mederos

45 Rockefeller Plaza, Suite 2000
New York, NY 10111

212- 332-4485
pmederos@aol.com

Marina O’Neill

Vergilis, Stenger, Roberts, Davis &
Diamond, LLP

1136 Route 9

Wappingers Falls, New York 12590
845-298-2000

moneill@vsrp.com

Gregory L. Piede

The Piede Law Firm

1100 Long Pond Road #214
Rochester, New York 14626
585- 678-1713 (Monroe County)
315-597-4641 (Wayne County)
Fax: 206-339-9299
gregory@piedelaw.com



mailto:tmarrero60@gmail.com
mailto:pmederos@aol.com
mailto:moneill@vsrp.com
mailto:gregory@piedelaw.com

SPANISH cont’d

Jose A. Quesada, Esq.
1424 Williamsbridge Road
Bronx, New York, 10461
718-828-2866

Cell: 914-960-6728
guesadasg@aol.com

Elizabeth Valentin

Littman Krooks LLP

399 Knollwood Road

White Plains, New York 10603
914-684-2100

Fax 914-684-9865
www.littmankrooks.com

Keith Weidman

900 Old Nichols Road
Hauppauge, NY 11749
631- 232-3288
weidmanlaw@optonline.net

SWEDISH

Paul M. Ryther

97 Main Street, P.O. Box 278

East Bloomfield, New York 14443
585- 657-6040

Fax 585- 657-6040

pmryther@frontiernet.net

TAISHANESE

Yan Lian Kuang-Maoga

Ronald Fatoullah & Associates
425 Northern Boulevard, Suite #20
Great Neck, New York 11021
516-466-4422

Fax: 516-466-2219
Ikuang@fatoullahlaw.com

UKRAINIAN

Irina A. Karlova

Feldman, Kramer & Monaco, P.C

330 Vanderbilt Motor Parkway, 4" floor,
Hauppauge, New York 11788
631-231-1450 ext. 330
ikarlova@fkmlaw.com
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